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FEDERAZIONE ITALTANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva
1

NumFis Cognome

604775 LA PLACA
149704 RESTAGNO
611328 TORTA
124104 PORTESI
604787 LODO
144833 MARTRA
604781 MASOERO
611770 RUGGIERO
622651 ALESINA
612655 BROSSA
637137 TULUMEN
612657 CHIARA
632891 BELJULI
640927 BOFFA

Fioretto femminile

Nome

MARIA CRISTINA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
MARTA ANGELA
VITTORIA
FLORA
CAMILLA
CECILIA
CAROLA
BENEDETTA
NIMET

CECILIA
VANESSA

ELISA

Del

15/01/91
02/06/92
02/04/93
28/07/80
05/07/90
01/08/89
25/05/93
01/01/94
28/08/93
14/08/95
24/02/89
15/02/96
19/11/94
18/08/79
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